August 16, 2018

Div Rep 1:

Week 11

Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 631 - Kyoto

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

63101 GINKAKUJI

Host: 01365 Billiard BUZZ

Number
* 07196

SL

6

4 * 06112
2 * 07195
8 * 04779
2 * 07194
3 * 06939
9 * 07916
2 * 08993

Name
Sasaki, Shinichiro

Okamura, Toru
Murata, Motoki
Konishi, Dan
Minami, Togo
Sawada, Chie
Yoshida, Tomonao

Omae, Masuo

63104 Kyoto Orions
Host: 01361 POOL BLOW

9]

L Number
* 07510

* 07507
* 07920
08093
* 07505
* 07508
* 09981
* 07919

Acnov@ml\)oo.h|
*

63107 MARIKOJI

Name
Ohno, Takuya

Kitora, Takashi
Yamauchi, Asuka
Kajimoto, Katsuya
Shimizu, Yoshiharu
Horie, Yuma
Hirano, Yuki
Yamauchi, Yusuke

Host: 01365 Billiard BUZZ

[92]

L Number
* 06394

* 06132
* 07277
08559
* 095623
* 09526
* 09692
* 10234

mo.)cw-ho-nmxl-h|
*

Name
Ishii, Teruhiko

Sasaki, Kohei
Sasaki, Kenji
Owada, Yoshiaki
Katsumoto, Shouya
Mikita, Osamu
Konno, Yohei
Shimada, Ryunosuke

63102 DAIMONUJI
Host: 01365 Billiard BUZZ

Number Name

SL
6
4
5
3
6
3
2

5

06071
06069
09522
09525
09527
06067
06068
06133

63105 Bacchus

Host: 01366 Billiard VAMP
Number Name

SL
3
9
6
3
4
3
3

9

08395
06136
06134
06135
07925
08998
06693
06123

63103 SNACK JUNKO
Host: 01361 POOL BLOW

L Number Name

[9)]

Takata, Akira 4 * 06457 Inoue, Takahito
Okamura, Tomomi 4 * 07922 Kawabata, Mamoru
Nishimura, Yusuke 3 * 07924 Nishiyama, Ayano
Fujiwara, Kenta 4 * 08410 Tanoda, Yasuo
Okazaki, Tomoya 3 * 08995 Kawabata, Akino
Igaki, Toshihiko 7 * 06039 Okayama, Hiroaki
Igaki, Sumiko 5 * 06040 Takasuka, Jun
Sasaki, Tomie 5 * 09980 Kobayashi, Hisakazu

63106 We love billiard in kyoto
Host: 01360 Billiard Y's

L  Number Name

9]

Shimomura, Kenji T * 06032 Tazuke, Kanako
Kato, Shuuman 3 * 07198 Tarumoto, Katsuya
Okada, Hideki 9 * 06037 Koyama, Hisahiro
Okada, Naomi 4 * 09659 Umemoto, Yukihiro
Chuda, Kenta 4 * 08558 Iwahara, Shigeyuki
Nishiura, Shingo 3 * 08557 Kawai, Daisuke
Mukai, Yoshikazu 4 * 09858 Nomura, Takashi

Imamura, Tetsuya

63108 Strong berry
Host: 04000 BILLIARDS & DARTS BA

SL
9
6
6
3
4
3
3
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

06055
06409
06689
08996
07221
09982
10006
10007

Number Name

Kinoshita, Yoshimasa
Arao, Takashi
Matsumoto, Haruka
Yoshioka, Yumi
Higashi, Ryuta
Yashiro, Keiichi
Yoshimi, Tomoki
Kawakami, Saori
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